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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 26 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
8/7/18 - 10:40 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. KOCHKUROVA, Alisa 02 Khabarovsk 29.12 590 Q
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.55 565 Q
3. MARINOVIC, Adriana 02 Jug 30.89 494 Q
4. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 32.42 427 ?
5. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 32.99 406
6. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 33.64 383

13 - 14 years

1. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Kosovo 31.59 462 Q
2. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 33.36 392
3. SUPIC, Luna 04 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.08 368
4. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina 35.23 333
5. LAKIC, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 36.15 308
6. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 40.59 218

11 - 12 years

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.55 464 Q
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.94 407
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 34.28 361
4. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 34.48 355
5. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 36.70 294
6. DJURDJIC, Jana 07 Niksic 47.50 136
7. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 48.32 129
8. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 49.31 121

9 - 10 years

1. BARBUL, Zetea Mare 08 Baia Mare 38.07 264
2. ZHBANKOVA, Mariia 08 Ekran 44.21 168
3. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.51 165
4. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.80 151
5. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 46.84 141
6. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 53.22 96
7. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 53.99 92
8. DJURDJIC, Mia 09 Niksic 54.49 90
9. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 1:04.60 54

Open

1. KOCHKUROVA, Alisa 02 Khabarovsk 29.12 590 Q
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.55 565 Q
3. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 30.46 515 Q
4. MARINOVIC, Adriana 02 Jug 30.89 494 Q
5. STEFANELLI, Elisabeta 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 30.91 493 Q
6. INIC, Antonina 98 Montenegro 31.18 480 Q
7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.55 464 Q
8. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Kosovo 31.59 462 Q
9. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.82 452 R

10. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 32.42 427 ?
MILOSLAVIC, Frane 01 Jug 32.42 427 ?

12. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.94 407
13. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 32.99 406
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 26, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 33.36 392
15. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 33.64 383
16. SUPIC, Luna 04 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.08 368
17. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 34.28 361
18. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 34.36 359
19. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 34.48 355
20. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina 35.23 333
21. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva 35.61 322
22. ROSANDIC, Marija 00 KVS Leotar, TB 36.13 309
23. LAKIC, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 36.15 308
24. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 36.70 294
25. BARBUL, Zetea Mare 08 Baia Mare 38.07 264
26. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 40.59 218
27. ZHBANKOVA, Mariia 08 Ekran 44.21 168
28. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.51 165
29. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.80 151
30. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 46.84 141
31. DJURDJIC, Jana 07 Niksic 47.50 136
32. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 48.32 129
33. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 49.31 121
34. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 53.22 96
35. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 53.99 92
36. DJURDJIC, Mia 09 Niksic 54.49 90
37. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 1:04.60 54


